Position

Director Of Personnel
Personnel Supervisor
Personnel/Benefits Specialist
Personnel Technician Il
Personnel/Benefits Specialist

Secretary To Assistant
Superintendent - Personnel

Personnel Technician Il
Personnel Technician Il
Personnel Technician |

Secretary To Assistant
Superintendent - Personnel

Secretary Il

Assistant Superintendent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department Total Wages

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

$138,638
$82,355
$59,792
$55,827
$52,057
$51,861

$49,787
$48,107
$42,035
$39,123

$29,865
$5,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,283
$25,385
$21,404
$20,952
$16,404
$19,971

$19,578
$19,578
$18,273
$10,372

$11,853
$838



