Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Personnel		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$138,638	\$32,283
Personnel Supervisor		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$82,355	\$25,385
Personnel/Benefits Specialist		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$59,792	\$21,404
Personnel Technician II		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$55,827	\$20,952
Personnel/Benefits Specialist		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$52,057	\$16,404
Secretary To Assistant Superintendent - Personnel		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$51,861	\$19,971
Personnel Technician II		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$49,787	\$19,578
Personnel Technician II		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$48,107	\$19,578
Personnel Technician I		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$42,035	\$18,273
Secretary To Assistant Superintendent - Personnel		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$39,123	\$10,372
Secretary II		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$29,865	\$11,853
Assistant Superintendent		Menifee Union	Personnel	\$5,310	\$838